
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28115NCMooresville

126 Steuben Dr

16334



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28115NCMooresville

126 Steuben Dr

16334

665Other

11.12465X

47.2653.171,977

41.6446.851,742

88.883,718

3,718

4,183

X0.032.000.016.40

X403.731.0018.7021.59

X354.241.0016.4021.60

X43.201.006.007.20

X464.601.0020.2023.00

X332.501.009.5035.00

X444.401.0020.2022.00

X492.001.0012.3040.00

X0.801.000.402.00

X472.151.0013.3035.50

X58.051.004.5012.90

X777.701.0020.2038.50

X113.161.006.9016.40

X226.441.0012.3018.41




